Norddeutsches Sparkassenvergleichsschiel3en

am 13. September in Goslar

Ergebnisliste Einzelwertung Luftgewehr Schitzenklasse
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Schitze

Richter,
Schliter,
Holzheimer,
Pawletta,
Hansen,
Feisel,
Wistefeld,
Pella,
Gebhardt,
Zehe,
Jegerczyk,
Schweppe,
Schaper,
Finke,
Branding,
Bobbert,
Reufs,
Becker,
Christiansmeyer,
Wedemeyer,
Zwingmann,
Rosenfelder,
Luttmer,
Jihne,
Bauer,

Eick,
Pietsch,
Schreiner,
Clausing,
Ertl,

Burges,
Briwer,
Wicke,
Dresselt,
Niens,
Wellen,
Mischler,
Wittenbrink,
Warneke,
Thiel,
Becker,
Krack,
Aschermann,
Mecklenburg,

Hartmut
Jorg
Armin
Sven
Carsten
Jan
Alois
Sebastian
Manfred
Michael
Martin
Jurgen
Henning
Thorsten
Christian
Rainer
Christian
Heinrich
Norbert
Heiko
Bodo
Helmut
Heinz
Thomas
Klaus
Andreas
Ulrich
Uwe
Axel
Reiner
Georg
Konrad
Jurgen
Gerhard
Frank
Hans-Jdrgen
Jens-Peter
Andreas
Stephan
Andreas
Siegfried
Michael
Hendrik
Frank

Sparkasse

Braunschweigische Landesspk.

Spk Osnabriick
Spk Bad Kissingen
Hamburger Sparkasse

Braunschweigische Landesspk.

Spk. Minden-Lubbecke
Spk Duderstadt

Spk Géttingen

Spk. Minden-Libbecke
Spk Bad Kissingen
Spk Duderstadt

Spk. Minden-Lubbecke
Spk Géttingen

Spk. Minden-Lubbecke
Spk. Nienburg

Spk Unna

Spk Bad Kissingen
Spk Paderborn

Spk Paderborn

Spk Scheel3el
Kasseler Spk
Hamburger Sparkasse
KSK Bersenbriick

Spk Géttingen

Spk Bad Kissingen
KSK Bersenbrick

Spk Unna

Spk. Nienburg

KSK Bersenbriick

Spk. Niederbayern-Mitte
Spk Fichtelgebirge
Spk Osnabriick
Kasseler Spk

Kasseler Spk

Spk Goslar/Harz

Spk Paderborn
Harzsparkasse

Spk Paderborn

Spk Unna

KSK Wesermiinde-Hadeln
Spk Goslar/Harz

KSK Herzogtum-Lauenburg
Spk Osnabriick

KSK Bersenbrick

97,4
97,4
93,7
93,4
93,5
94,9
91,0
98,8
97,9
93,3
86,2
88,9
90,0
93,6
88,6
92,4
88,7
86,8
86,5
89,1
85,7
86,6
85,8
85,4
80,6
82,7
83,3
84,1
84,4
82,3
82,7
82,7
69,5
79,9
72,1
77,7
74,0
71,0
76,7
76,3
71,1
70,9
72,8
64,2

97,4
97,1
97,1
97,2
95,8
92,6
96,2
87,1
87,7
91,9
97,8
93,6
91,7
88,0
90,9
87,1
89,7
88,2
88,2
83,5
86,5
85,2
85,4
85,2
89,7
87,2
85,9
83,3
82,1
83,7
82,5
82,1
92,0
77,8
84,7
78,8
80,5
82,6
76,4
70,8
72,9
72,3
70,2
75,9

Ergebnis

194,8 Rg.
1945 Rg.
190,8 Rg.
190,6 Rg.
189,3 Rg.
187,5 Rg.
187,2 Rg.
185,9 Rg.
185,6 Rg.
185,2 Rg.
184,0 Rg.
182,5 Rg.
181,7 Rg.
181,6 Rg.
179,5 Rg.
179,5 Rg.
1784 Rg.
175,0 Rg.
174,7 Rg.
172,6 Rg.
172,2 Rg.
171,8 Rg.
171,2 Rg.
170,6 Rg.
170,3 Rg.
169,9 Rg.
169,2 Rg.
167.4 Rg.
166,5 Rg.
166,0 Rg.
165,2 Rg.
164,8 Rg.
161,5 Rg.
157,7 Rg.
156,8 Rg.
156,5 Rg.
154,5 Rg.
153,6 Rg.
153,1 Rg.
1471 Rg.
144,0 Rg.
1432 Rg.
143,0 Rg.
140,1 Rg.



45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Schreyer,
Barg,
Pradel,
Klhne,
Volker,
Gruschwitz,
Dieckhoff,
Greuel,
Doénecke,
Guckel,
Raschke,
Marquard,
Hommel,
Riedl,
Déhnert,

Lutz-K.
Holger
Gunther
Ralph
Hans-Geord
Ralf
Claus
Rainer
Mario
Michael
Nils
Eginhard
Dieter
Gerhard
Thomas

KSK Aue-Schwarzenberg
Spk. Nienburg

Spk. Niederbayern-Mitte
Spk Fichtelgebirge
Kasseler Spk

Braunschweigische Landesspk.

Spk Scheel3el

KSK Herzogtum-Lauenburg
Harzsparkasse
Harzsparkasse

Kasseler Spk

KSK Herzogtum-Lauenburg
KSK Herzogtum-Lauenburg
Spk. Niederbayern-Mitte

Braunschweigische Landesspk.

60,9
63,1
72,1
57,5
58,0
62,4
62,6
68,1
62,9
54,2
55,9
61,6
53,3
45,4
46,2

73,4
70,2
59,5
71,7
70,7
60,6
60,1
54,6
58,7
63,9
58,3
51,1
49,6
56,2
52,2

134,3 Rg.
133,3 Rg.
131,6 Rg.
129,2 Rg.
128,7 Rg.
123,0 Rg.
122,7 Rg.
122,7 Rg.
121,6 Rg.
118,1 Rg.
114,2 Rg.
112,7 Rg.
102,9 Rg.
101,6 Rg.

98,4 Rg.



	LG Schützen

